VALAIS
WALLIS [T
PERCUSSION
CONTEST — VWPC 2026

Timbales

Local Harmonie Jury C

Passage (Local

Catégorie Nom Harmonie) Echauffement Ds02 Echauffement Ds03
Timbales Adavanced Adrien Fournier 09:00 08:34-08:50

Timbales Adavanced Gabriel Meizoz 09:08 08:42-08:58
Timbales Adavanced Baptiste Rudaz 09:16 08:50-09:06

Fin 09:24

Timbales Intermediate Hadrien Bayle 09:30 09:04-09:20
Timbales Intermediate Esteban Bianco 09:38 09:12-09:28

Timbales Intermediate Roman Bregy 09:46 09:20-09:36
Timbales Intermediate Loann Cotter 09:54 09:28-09:44

Timbales Intermediate Gabriel Zufferey 10:02 09:36-09:52

Timbales Intermediate Matt Dubosson 10:10 09:44-10:00



VALAIS
WALLIS T
PERCUSSION
CONTEST

Catégorie

Timbales Intermediate
Timbales Intermediate
Timbales Intermediate
Timbales Intermediate
Timbales Intermediate
Timbales Intermediate
Fin

Timbales Starter
Timbales Starter
Timbales Starter
Timbales Starter
Timbales Starter

Timbales Starter

Nom

Romane Granger

Leon David Henzen

Noémie Maurin
Louis Pralong
Erwan Sciacca

Mathis Décaillet

Anais Mayensson
Jeremy Smith
Cloé Batteur

Téo Courvoisier
Ethan Darbellay

Natan Dell'Estate

VWPC 2026
Passage (Local

Harmonie) Echauffement Ds02
10:18

10:26 10:00-10:16
10:34

10:42 10:16-10:32
10:50

10:58 10:32-10:48
11:06

11:15 10:57-11:05
11:19

11:23 11:05-11:13
11:27

11:31 11:13-11:21

11:35

Echauffement Ds03

09:52-10:08

10:08-10:24

10:24-10:40

11:01-11:09

11:09-11:17

11:17-11:25



VALAIS

WALLIS[ /T
PERCUSSION
CONTEST —
Catégorie

Timbales Starter
Timbales Starter
Timbales Starter
Timbales Starter
Timbales Starter
Timbales Starter
Timbales Starter
Fin

Délibrations Jury

Nom

Syméon Droxler
Mathys Follonier
Thomas Fournier
Alex Lima

Laura Arnold
Elise Thurre

Alice Zenklusen

Passage (Local
Harmonie)

11:39
11:43
11:47
11:51
11:55
11:59
12:03
12:07

12:20

VWPC 2026

Echauffement Ds02

11:21-11:29

11:29-11:37

11:37-11:45

11:45-11:53

Echauffement Ds03

11:25-11:33

11:33-11:41

11:41-11:49



